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Men / 9 / 16 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Niko* Prom1000
West Coast

13.200 12.100 12.85012.450 11.45012.050 74.100
1 1 1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Hrant* Gasparyan805
San Mateo

12.450 9.800 11.55011.650 11.70012.450 69.600
2 10T 2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Adam* Griffin804
San Mateo

11.700 10.750 11.95011.000 10.90012.550 68.850
6 5 7 3 1 4 3 

3 

Nicholas* Bongcaron363
Elevate

11.900 11.150 12.05011.600 10.25010.800 67.750
5 4 3 2 10 9 4 

4 

Matthew Cahill-Glauser1003
West Coast

12.100 10.300 10.55011.300 10.95011.950 67.150
3 7 4 9 4 3 5 

5 

Ian Joseph955
United

11.950 11.300 11.05010.950 10.50011.100 66.850
4 2 8T 5T 8 8 6 

6 

Nick Garcia136
American KSC

11.400 10.000 10.75011.050 10.70011.850 65.750
8 8 6 7T 6 6 7 

7 

Kai Listgarten803
San Mateo

11.000 11.200 10.50010.800 10.15011.200 64.850
11 3 10 10 7 11T 8 

8 

Bryce* Suell79
Arizona Olympian

11.100 9.900 10.75011.100 10.65010.700 64.200
10 9 5 7T 11T 7 9 

9 

Jason Green620
Liberty

10.800 9.600 11.05010.300 10.20011.900 63.850
12 12 12 5T 5 10 10 

10 

Micah Pierson837
Sokol

11.450 9.800 9.75010.950 10.7509.700 62.400
7 10T 8T 13 13 5 11 

11 

Bryan Rettele359
Elevate

10.650 8.250 10.3009.500 10.15010.700 59.550
13 13 13 11 11T 11T 12 

12 

Michael Yasuda192
Broadway

11.350 10.550 9.80010.550 0.00010.850 53.100
9 6 11 12 9 13 13 

13 
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